
 
St. Anthony Catholic School 

635 Bonham Street 

Columbus Texas 

(979) 732 – 5505 

scollins@stanthonycolumbus.net 

 

Basketball Schedule 

2023 – 2024 

 

Team    Site   Date  Time  Teams 

 

Our Lady of Victory   SAS  Thurs, Nov 9  5:30  C, B, B, A 

 

Nazareth   NA  Thurs, Nov 16  5:30   

 

Sacred Heart   SH  Wed, Nov 29  5:00 
 

Faith Academy  Bellville Thurs, Dec 7  4:00   A teams only 

 

Fayetteville   Fayetteville Mon, Dec 11  4:00   B girls only 

 

St. Philip   SAS  Thurs, Dec 14  5:00  C, B, B, A 

 

St. Joseph   St. Joseph Thurs, Jan 4  5:00 

 

St. Michael   St. Michael Wed, Jan 10  5:00  C, B girls, A 

 

St. Rose   SAS  Thurs, Jan 18  5:00  C, B, B, A 

 

St. Ludmila   St. Ludmila Mon, Jan 22  5:00  B, B, A 

 

Fayetteville   Fayetteville Thurs, Jan 25  4:00   B girls only 

 

Trinity    SAS  Tues, Jan 30t  5:00  B, B, A 

 

Our Lady of the Gulf  OLG  Mon, Feb 5  5:30 

 

 

Tournaments:  December 8th/9th- Sacred Heart A Boys  

January 6th- St. Joseph A Boys  
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